
Mid Hudson RPC Board 2020 

DCS’s 

Michael Orth, Acting Commissioner Darcie Miller 
Westchester County   Orange County 
mmo6@westchestergov.com  damiller@orangecountygov.com 

Michael Leitzes/proxy Dr. Susan Hoerter Michael Piazza 
Rockland County  Putnam County 
HoerterS@co.rockland.ny.us  Michael.piazza@dfa.state.ny.us 

Jacqueline Johnson  **Melissa Stickle 
Dutchess County Sullivan County 
jmjohnson@dutchessny.gov         Melissa.Stickle@co.sullivan.ny.us 

Carol Smith/Proxy – Deputy Commissioner Tara McDonald 
Ulster County 
tmcd@co.ulster.ny.us 

MCO’s 

Ilana Adler, Government Liaison for NY Angela C. Vidile, Director Medicaid Serv. 
United Health Care  MVP Health Care   
ilana.adler@uhc.com  avidile@mvphealthcare.com 

Marjory Stuckle, Gov. and Comm. Liaison, BH 
Empire Blue  
Marjorie.stuckle@empireblue.com  

Larry Klein
Affinity 
lklein@affinityplan.org 

Lisa Sioufas, HARP Clinical Director Ivette Morales 
Fidelis  Wellcare 
lsioufas@fideliscare.org Ivette.Morales@wellcare.com 

Neil Meyerkopf  Alan Boardman 
Emblem   Healthfirst 
NMeyerkopf@EmblemHealth.com CBoardman@Healthfirst.org 
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Hospitals/Health Systems  

Karen Berger, VP     John Francis, Administrative Director 
WMCHealth                                                                   St. Vincent’s Hospital 
Karen.berger@ wmchealth.org   jfrancis@svwsjmc.org 

Monica Broderick, VP Operations   Lauren McDonald, Intake & Eval.  
Four Winds Hospital     Phelps Memorial Hospital 
mbroderick@fourwindshospital.com   LMcdonaldcar@northwell.edu 
 

Amie Parikh, Executive Director                           Shonny Capodilupo, Sr. Director B. H.  
Hudson Valley Care Coalition     Open Door Family Medical Center 
aparikh@hvcare.net     scapodilupo@odfmc.org 

Peers/Family/Youth 
 
Sadie Heald      Stephanie Marquesano 
Peer       Youth Advocate 
sadie.heald@gmail.com    stephanie@theharrisproject.org  
       
Jillian Nadiak       Joshua Gran   
Family                   Peer 
jnad@co.ulster.ny.us                               joshuag@projectstoempower.org 
      
Marie Shultis      Jeffrey  Zitofsky    
Peer       Peer 
ucawarenessprogram@gmail.com   jeffzitofsky@gmail.com 
 

CBO’s 

Ashley Brody      Dean Scher, Executive Director 
Search for Change                              Catholic Charities 
abrody@searchforchange.com   dean.scher@archny.org 

Kathy Pandekakes, COO    **Susan Miller, Managing Director  
Human Development Services   Rehabilitation Support Services 
kipandekakes@hdsw.org      skmiller@rehab.org 

     
Stacey Roberts     Nadia Allen  
MHA Westchester     MHA Orange   
RobertsS@MhaWestchester.org                                   nadia@mhaorangeny.com  
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Eric Toth 
Cove Care Center 
etoth@covecarecenter.org      

 

 

Key Partners – to be appointed at 2020 first quarter meeting 

  

State Government Representatives  
 
Victoria De Simone     OASAS representative – 
OMH           to be determined 
Victoria.DeSimone@omh.ny.gov 

Noemi Simpson 
OCFS 
noemi.simpson@ocfs.ny.gov 

 

 

** Co-Chair 

  

 

 


